The My Book™ Duo drive has massive capacity ideal
for storing photos, videos, documents and music. It’s
super-fast when using the USB Type-C™ port and is
universally compatible (supports USB 3.2 Gen 1/
USB 3.0/ USB 2.0) with all cables included. Two USB
Type-A hub ports deliver flexibility for additional
accessories.
MY BOOK™ DUO
DESKTOP RAID STORAGE
Massive Storage.
Impressive Drive.
•  Massive capacity storage with auto
and system backups
•  RAID-0 ready out of the box
• USB 3.2 Gen 1-ready, USB 3.0 compatibility
• 2x USB 3.2 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 hub ports
• 256-bit AES hardware encryption and
   password protection
MY BOOK™ DUO
DESKTOP RAID STORAGE
CAPACITIES1 AND MODELS
44TB WDBFBE0440JBK
36TB WDBFBE0360JBK
28TB WDBFBE0280JBK
24TB WDBFBE0240JBK
20TB WDBFBE0200JBK
16TB WDBFBE0160JBK
CONTENTS
• Desktop RAID Hard Drive
• So� ware2 for device management and
   backup with password protection